Where are we from? Harmony Day

As a class, discuss where students were born. Colour in the countries on the map below.
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Where are we from?

Using the information discussed in class, complete the graph below:

Numb f
Country born: umbero
students:

Which country were most students born in?

What was the second most popular country to
be born in?

Number of students

15
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Harmony Day

Country born




Harmony Day

Where are our families from?

As a class, discuss where students families were born. Colour in the countries on the map below.




Where are we from?

Using the information discussed in class, complete the graph below:

Numb f
Country born: umbero
students:

Which country were most people connected
to?

What was the second most popular country
people connected to?

Number of students

15
14
13
12
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Harmony Day

Country born




